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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Yuichiro Nakajima
Yuko Miki

Takuma Honda
Shuichi Kasai
Natsumi Yoshida
Shoya Sasaki
Hiroko Miyamoto
Munemitsu Ikegami
Masatoku Yoda
Shinichi Maeno
Takashi Nishimura
Kazuho Chiba
Daisuke Suzuki
Kenneth Tolentino
Aya Saito
Tominari Fujita
Noboru Yamashita
Hiroki Miyamoto
Yuri Sakaguchi
Shunsuke Hata
Oswaldo jr Cunanan
Kota Miyamoto
Shinichi Nakasatomi
Tomoko Sekine
Chizuko Shimoura
Aki Matsuoka
Taira Uchiyama
Yoshihisa Horio
Kei Ito

Yoko Honda
Takashi Koyama
Kenichi Narishige

Member #

01098
13220
07503
16599
16365
16366
15792
08581
10930
09281
16646
09196
16163
16601
12758
06421
15793
15544
06492
11753
16048
16597
09031
16364
03602
16836
13488
16864
05714
16668
16835
01760

9
2
4
2
3
5
2
9
6
3
3
2
7
3
4
5
5
6
4
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6
4
9
2
2
1
8
2
4
1
2
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Team
04803
04803
04801
04803
04802
04801
04804
04802
04802
04801
04803
04801
04802
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04803
04803
04804
04804
04804
04804
04804
04804
04801
04802
04803
04802
04802
04803
04801
04801
04802
04801

-
o:oom«:mwj\lcooooo|%

— — -_— —
NgNRrARZgORrROAN®AODINO OO

o

MW

Points
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109
102
114
86
134
36
59
105
35
92
68
133
87
97
94
90
69
104
85
37
74
64
45
35
52
85
33
55
72
44
68
37

Points
Per
Match
13.63
12.75
12.67
12.29
12.18
12.00
11.80
11.67
11.67
11.50
11.33
11.08
10.88
10.78
10.44
10.00
9.86
9.45
9.44
9.25
9.25
9.14
9.00
8.75
8.67
8.50
8.25
7.86
7.20
6.29
6.18
6.17

% of
Avail
Points Place

68.1 % 1
63.8 % 2
63.3 % 3
61.4 % 4
60.9 % 5
60.0 % 6
59.0 % 7
58.3 % 8
58.3 % 8
57.5 % 10
56.7 % "
55.4 % 12
54.4 % 13
53.9 % 14
52.2 % 15
50.0 % 16
49.3 % 17
47.3 % 18
472 % 19
46.3 % 20
46.3 % 20
457 % 22
45.0 % 23
43.8 % 24
43.3 % 25
425 % 26
41.3 % 27
39.3 % 28
36.0 % 29
31.4 % 30
30.9 % 31
30.8 % 32
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